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CLUB GUADALAJARA 21.01.2024

Fecha Listado: 21/01/2024
Hora Listado: 16:11:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

SCRATCH CLUB GUADALAJARA 21.01.2024 (ASC: 0)
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CUADRADO LOPEZ, ALEX
CUELLAR GAGO, IGNACIO
MONTELLS JIMENEZ, PILAR
ESTEVAN PASTOR, RAFAEL
PEREDA BORN, NICOLAS ALEJAN
ESTEVAN RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA
BLANCO PEREZ, JAVIER
ESTEVAN RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA
GIL DE SANTIVANES D ORNELLA
LANCHO CANO, DAVID
MONTELLS JIMENEZ, BLANCA
DIEZ SOLA, ANDRES

LLATAS MARCOS, JUAN LUIS
JIMENO ZARAGOZA, ANGEL LUIS
ROOS BRICENO, JESUS

RUIZ CORTES, JOSE MIGUEL

CLUB

CENTRO NACIONAL
RETAMARES
C.T.G.

LA MORALEJA

EL ESTUDIANTE
RSHECC
GUADALAJARA
RSHECC

PUERTA HIERRO
TRES CANTOS
C.T.G.
GUADALAJARA
ESCORPION
GUADALAJARA
RETAMARES
FEDERACION BALE

MARIBLANCA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL GUADALAJARA

MONJE O'KEEFFE, GONZALO

FEDERACION MADR

GOMEZ PEREZ-FRAGERO, CESAR RSHECC

ESTEVAN RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
PINON GORRICHO, MARIA JESUS
NAVARRO SASTRE, ISIDRO
ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
PAGAN PEREZ, FRANCISCO
CENTENO GARCIA, FRANCISCO J
ARTURO HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
MATEU ALDERETE, ALVARO
CEBRIAN TAPIA, FERNANDO
GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO
MATEU VILLANUEVA, RAFAEL
RUIZ DE INFANTE PEREZ, ALBE
MONTELLS TRUEBA, GERARDO
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL
HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D.
PEREZ SERRANO, JORGE
HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ , NICOLAS
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO
LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JUAN
BARBOSA GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CUADRADO LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
PARIS CABELLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
SAZ GUILLEN, NOEMY

JIMENEZ MANZORRO, GADOR
MARZ GARCIA, DANIEL

DE VILLOTA COMBA, EMILIO
POUDEREUX TEJERO, SANTIAGO
MOURE PEREZ, M? LYDIA
MORENO ROA, JOSE FRANCISCO
ESCALADA MARTINEZ, LUIS MAN
LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ,
COLLAZO LOPEZ, EMILIO

DIAZ DEL POZO, MARIO

RSHECC
GUADALAJARA
CENTRO NACIONAL
LA PENUELA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
MONTEALVAR
RSHECC
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
RSHECC

CLUB MATALENAS
GOLF DE GUARA
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
EL ROBLEDAL
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
CENTRO NACIONAL
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
JARAMA RACE
CENTRO NACIONAL
RCG LAS PALMAS
GUADALAJARA

LA TOJA
FEDERACION MADR
VALLE DEL ESTE
GUADALAJARA
CENTRO NACIONAL
GUADALAJARA

EL ENCIN

GUZMAN FAGOAGA, MARIA BLANC EL ENCIN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,6
3,6
5,2
1,4
2,2
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54
5,2
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11,4
6,8
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9,6
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16,8
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20,1
22,7
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26,5
36,0
25,3
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CAMARILLO ESCUDERO, ANTONIO GUADALAJARA
MENDIOLA LOPEZ, MARIA DEL M GUADALAJARA
GARCES GARCES, JUAN DE DIOS = GUADALAJARA

FRAILE SANCHEZ-SECO, JESUS GUADALAJARA
ABADIA GIMENO, MARIA NIEVES GUADALAJARA
SANZ BARRIOS, VICTORIA GUADALAJARA
PERELA SANZ, ARTURO GOLFDEGOLFOS
JABARDO ABAD, ANTONIO GUADALAJARA
CORTIJO JUAN, MARIO GUADALAJARA
GOMEZ PEREZ, BERTA GUADALAJARA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CARMEN FAT  GUADALAJARA
DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA GUADALAJARA
VALERO RUEDA, CESAR EL ENCIN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,0
23,3
241
26,5
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26,5
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35,4
21,0
30,2
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35,6
36,0
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